Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

FN

(intenso)

(ntense)

128GB

240GB

256GB

250GB

500GB

512GB

500GB

Uriin

INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5
500/400MB/s

INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/17006MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 500GB SSD

MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 500GB SSD V1

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s

SSD

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME

M.2 7400/6000MB/s

Marka

Intenso

Msi

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Msi

Msi

Intenso

Intenso

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

9,98

14,98

16,43

17,89

27,04

27,56

29,33

32,76

38,38

52,00

53,25

84,76

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



(imense)

A
a

ssppLus

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

480GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26
535/445MBs SSD

500GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26
2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26
5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD
3600/2300MB/s

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500
w450

1TB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-1T00-G26
3500/2500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2
3600/3000MB/s

MSI SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD

Intenso

Msi

Msi

Intenso

Msi

Sandisk

Sandisk

Sandisk

Msi

Msi

Sandisk

Intenso

Msi

Msi

96,20 USD

167,75

usb

359,42

usb

24,44 USD

26,10 USD

27,04 USD

29,12 USD

31,20 USD

37,96 USD

48,26 USD

50,96 USD

55,12 USD

66,56 USD

71,76 USD



MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

MSI Spatium M580 FROZR Sogutuculu 2TB PCIe
5. M.2

Msi

Intenso

Msi

0

95,89 USD

100,88
usb

302,43
usb



